
From: Sanders, Marilyn
To: Sanders, Monica; Rice, Howard
Subject: FW: Urgent matter of life, death, hope or hopelessness.
Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021 5:35:32 PM

FYI
 
Please atttach
 
 

From: Melissa Ferrer-Civil <mfcivil7@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, December 9, 2021 3:40 PM
To: Bough, Andrea <Andrea.Bough@kcmo.org>; Brandon.Elligton@kcmo.org; Radzevich, Diana
<Diana.Radzevich@kcmo.org>; Bunch, Eric <Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; ONeill, Kevin
<Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org>; Minardi, Lisa <Lisa.Minardi@kcmo.org>; Sanders, Marilyn
<Marilyn.Sanders@kcmo.org>; Said, Morgan <Morgan.Said@kcmo.org>; Justis, Amy
<Amy.Justis@kcmo.org>; Fowler, Dan <Dan.Fowler@kcmo.org>; Johnson, Deitra
<Deitra.Johnson@kcmo.org>; Wickham, Fred <Fred.Wickham@kcmo.org>; Hall, Heather
<Heather.Hall@kcmo.org>; Shields, Katheryn <Katheryn.Shields@kcmo.org>; Foster, Katrina
<Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org>; McCoy, Keema <Keema.McCoy@kcmo.org>; McManus, Kevin
<Kevin.McManus@kcmo.org>; Barnes, Lee <Lee.Barnes@kcmo.org>; leshyeka.roland@kmco.org;
Ross, Lisa <Lisa.Ross@kcmo.org>; Iden, Marissa <Marissa.Iden@kcmo.org>; Smith, Markus
<Markus.Smith@kcmo.org>; Robinson, Melissa <Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org>; Lucas, Quinton
<Quinton.Lucas@kcmo.org>; Parks-Shaw, Ryana <Ryana.Parks-Shaw@kcmo.org>; Loar, Teresa
<Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>
Subject: Urgent matter of life, death, hope or hopelessness.
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.
My esteemed public servants,
 
My name is Melissa Civil, I’m a leader with KC tenants and a resident of the third district. It has been
brought to my attention that a slew of land lords may have creeped into your mailboxes and your
minds.
 
I simply must stress the urgency and remind you that every day that Right To Counsel is not written
into our policies, is a day that families are dispossessed from all they know.
 
Your constituents are calling out. And their request is something that takes nothing from anyone
that isn’t already there for them, and ADDS so much to the quality and value of their life.
 
Pass Right To Counsel Today. Do what you know is right.
 
Sincerely, and hopefully signed, your constituent,
-Melissa Ferrer Civil
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